@ 720 S Blankenfelde (TF) » Ludwigsfelde
Giiltig ab: 08.04.2024 Baustelle Eichenspitze @ 720

VTF

@ 720 Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27
63 aus Berlin an 5.35 6.35 6.55 7.55 855 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55
S Blankenfelde (TF) Bhf ab 5.40 6.40 7.06 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06
- Arztehaus 5.42 6.42 7.08 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08
- Stechberg 5.43 6.43 7.09 8.09 9.0910.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09
Blankenfelde, Kirche 545 6.45 7.11 811 9.1110.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11
Diedersdorfer Heide 547 6.47 7.13 8.13 9.1310.13 11.13 12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13
- Friedhof 548 6.48 7.14 8.14 9.1410.1411.1412.1413.14 1414 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14
Diedersdorf (TF), Ausbau 549 6.49 7.15 8.15 9.1510.1511.1512.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15
GroBbeeren, Am Wiesengrund 5.53 6.53 7.19 8.19 9.1910.19 11.1912.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19
GroBbeeren, Genshagener Str 5.55 6.55 7.21 8.21 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21
Genshagen, Waldsiedlung 559 6.59 7.25 8.25 9.2510.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25
- Dorf I O N A e A
- Ludwigsfelder Str. | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

- Siedlung I e e I e e s A R
- Genshagener Dorfstr. 6.00 7.00 7.26 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26
- Lindenweg 6.01 7.01 7.27 8.27 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27
- Seestr. 6.02 7.02 7.28 8.28 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28
- Platanenweg 6.02 7.02 7.28 8.28 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28
- Spitzahornweg 6.03 7.03 7.29 8.29 9.2910.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29
- Parkallee 6.05 7.05 7.31 8.31 9.3110.31 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31
Genshagen, Eichenhain 6.06 7.06 7.32 8.32 9.3210.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32
Ludwigsfelde, Parkstr. 6.10 7.10 7.36 8.36 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36
- Ludwigsfelde Bhf an 6.12 7.12 7.38 8.38 9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38
@ 715 nach Potsdam ab . . 7.42 8.42 9.4210.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42
@® 714 aus Zossen an 7.38 8.38 9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38
- Ludwigsfelde Bhf ab 6.15 7.15 7.41 8.41 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41
- Stadtverwaltung 6.17 7.17 7.43 8.43 9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43
- Zentrum 6.19 7.19 7.45 8.45 9.4510.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45
- Waldstadion 6.21 7.21 7.47 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47
- Arztehaus 6.21 7.21 7.47 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47
- StraBe der Jugend 6.23 7.23 7.49 8.49 9.4910.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49

Ludwigsfelde, Bhf Birkengrund an 6.25 7.25 7.51 8.51 9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51



@ 720 Samstag,Sonntag

Fahrtnummer 41 43 45 47 49 51 53

&3 aus Berlin an 6.55 8.55 10.55 12.55 14.55 16.55 18.55
S Blankenfelde (TF) Bhf ab 7.08 9.08 11.08 13.08 15.08 17.08 19.08
- Arztehaus 7.11 911 1111 13.11 1511 17.11 19.1
- Stechberg 712 9.1211.1213.12 15.12 17.12 19.12
Blankenfelde, Kirche 7.13 9.1311.1313.13 15.13 17.13 19.13
Diedersdorfer Heide 7.16 9.16 11.16 13.16 15.16 17.16 19.16
- Friedhof 7.17 9171117 13.17 1517 17.17 19.17
Diedersdorf (TF), Ausbau 7.18 9.18 11.18 13.18 15.18 17.18 19.18
GroBbeeren, Am Wiesengrund 7.21 9.21 11.21 13.21 15.21 17.21 19.21
GroBbeeren, Genshagener Str 7.23 9.2311.23 13.23 15.23 17.23 19.23
Genshagen, Waldsiedlung 7.27 9.27 11.27 13.27 15.27 17.27 19.27
- Dorf 7.29 9.2911.2913.29 15.29 17.29 19.29
- Ludwigsfelder Str. 7.30 9.3011.30 13.30 15.30 17.30 19.30
- Siedlung 7.31 9.31 11.31 13.31 15.31 17.31 19.31
- Genshagener Dorfstr. | | | | | | |

- Lindenweg [ A A N N B

- Seestr. [ A A N N B

- Platanenweg | | | | | | |

- Spitzahornweg | | | | | | |

- Parkallee | | | | | | |

Genshagen, Eichenhain | | | | | | |

Ludwigsfelde, Parkstr. 7.36 9.36 11.36 13.36 15.36 17.36 19.36
- Ludwigsfelde Bhf an 7.38 9.38 11.38 13.38 15.38 17.38 19.38
@ 715 nach Potsdam ab 7.42 9.42 11.42 13.42 15.42 17.42 19.42
@ 714 aus Zossen an 7.38 9.38 11.38 13.38 15.38 17.38 19.38
- Ludwigsfelde Bhf ab 7.41 9.41 11.41 13.41 15.41 17.41 19.41
- Stadtverwaltung 7.43 9.43 11.43 13.43 15.43 17.43 19.43
- Zentrum 7.45 9.45 11.45 13.45 15.45 17.45 19.45
- Waldstadion 7.47 9.47 11.47 13.47 15.47 17.47 19.47
- Arztehaus 7.48 9.48 11.48 13.48 15.48 17.48 19.48
- StraBe der Jugend 7.50 9.50 11.50 13.50 15.50 17.50 19.50
Ludwigsfelde, Bhf Birkengrund an 7.52 9.52 11.52 13.52 15.52 17.52 19.52



@ 720 Ludwigsfelde » S Blankenfelde (TF)
Giiltig ab: 08.04.2024 @ 720

VTF

@ 720 Montag - Freitag
Fahrtnummer 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30
Ludwigsfelde, Bhf Birkengrund ab . . 6.05 7.05 8.05 9.0510.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05
- StraBe der Jugend .. 607 7.07 8.07 9.0710.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07
- Arztehaus .. 6.09 7.09 8.09 9.0910.0911.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09
- Waldstadion . . 6.10 7.10 8.10 9.1010.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10
- Zentrum . . 6.12 7.12 8.12 9.1210.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 1412 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12
- Stadtverwaltung ) . 6.14 7.14 8.14 9.1410.1411.1412.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14
- Ludwigsfelde Bhf an 6.16 7.16 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16
@ 714 nach Zossen ab . . 618 7.18 818 9.1810.1811.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18
@ 715 von Potsdam an 6.5 7.15 815 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15
- Ludwigsfelde Bhf ab 438 538 618 7.18 8.18 9.1810.18 11.1812.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18
- Markersteig 440 540 620 7.20 8.20 9.2010.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20
Ludwigsfelde, Am Birkengrund 443 543 6.23 7.23 8.23 9.2310.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23

Genshagen, Siedlung I A e
- Ludwigsfelder Str. I e e e R O

- Dorf I N e e e s A Y

- Eichenhain 444 544 624 724 824 9.2410.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24
- Parkallee 445 545 6.25 7.25 8.25 9.2510.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25
- Spitzahornweg 446 546 6.26 7.26 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26
- Platanenweg 447 547 6.27 7.27 8.27 9.2710.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27
- Seestr. 4.47 547 6.27 7.27 8.27 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27
- Lindenweg 448 548 6.28 7.28 8.28 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28
- Genshagener Dorfstr. 450 550 6.30 7.30 8.30 9.3010.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30
Genshagen, Waldsiedlung 451 551 631 731 831 9.3110.31 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31
GroBbeeren, Genshagener Str 4.55 555 6.35 7.35 8.35 9.3510.3511.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35
GroBbeeren, Am Wiesengrund 457 557 637 737 837 9.3710.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37
Diedersdorf (TF), Ausbau 5.01 6.01 6.41 7.41 8.41 9.4110.41 11.4112.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41
- Friedhof 5.02 6.02 6.42 7.42 8.42 9.4210.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42
Diedersdorfer Heide 5.03 6.03 6.43 7.43 8.43 9.4310.43 11.4312.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43
Blankenfelde, Kirche 5.05 6.05 6.45 7.45 8.45 9.4510.45 11.4512.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45
- Stechberg 5.07 6.07 6.47 7.47 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47
- Arztehaus 5.08 6.08 6.48 7.483 8.48 9.4810.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48
S Blankenfelde (TF) Bhf an 5.11 6.11 6.51 7.51 8.51 9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51

a ab 5.20 6.20 7.00 8.00 9.0010.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00



@ 720

Fahrtnummer

Samstag,Sonntag

42

44 46 48 50 52 54

Ludwigsfelde, Bhf Birkengrund ab 6.05 8.0510.05 12.05 14.05 16.05 18.05
- StraBe der Jugend 6.07 8.07 10.07 12.07 14.07 16.07 18.07
- Arztehaus 6.09 8.09 10.09 12.09 14.09 16.09 18.09
- Waldstadion 6.10 8.1010.10 12.10 14.10 16.10 18.10
- Zentrum 6.12 8.1210.1212.12 14.12 16.12 18.12
- Stadtverwaltung 6.14 8.1410.1412.14 1414 16.14 18.14
- Ludwigsfelde Bhf an 6.16 8.1610.16 12.16 14.16 16.16 18.16
@ 714 nach Zossen ab 6.18 8.1810.18 12.18 14.18 16.18 18.18
@ 715 von Potsdam an 6.15 8.1510.1512.15 14.15 16.15 18.15
- Ludwigsfelde Bhf ab 6.18 8.18 10.18 12.18 14.18 16.18 18.18
- Mérkersteig 6.20 8.20 10.20 12.20 14.20 16.20 18.20
Ludwigsfelde, Am Birkengrund 6.23 8.2310.23 12.23 14.23 16.23 18.23
Genshagen, Siedlung 6.25 8.2510.25 12.25 14.25 16.25 18.25
- Ludwigsfelder Str. 6.26 8.26 10.26 12.26 14.26 16.26 18.26
- Dorf 6.27 8.27 10.27 12.27 14.27 16.27 18.27
- Eichenhain | | | | | | |

- Parkallee | | | | | | |

- Spitzahornweg | | | | | | |

- Platanenweg | | | | | | |

- Seestr. [ A A N N B

- Lindenweg [ R R R

- Genshagener Dorfstr. | | | | | | |

Genshagen, Waldsiedlung 6.29 8.2910.29 12.29 14.29 16.29 18.29
GroBbeeren, Genshagener Str 6.33 8.3310.33 12.33 14.33 16.33 18.33
GroBbeeren, Am Wiesengrund 6.35 8.3510.35 12.35 14.35 16.35 18.35
Diedersdorf (TF), Ausbau 6.39 8.3910.39 12.39 14.39 16.39 18.39
- Friedhof 6.40 8.40 10.40 12.40 14.40 16.40 18.40
Diedersdorfer Heide 6.41 8.41 10.41 12.41 14.41 16.41 18.41
Blankenfelde, Kirche 6.43 8.4310.43 12.43 14.43 16.43 18.43
- Stechberg 6.45 8.4510.45 12.45 14.45 16.45 18.45
- Arztehaus 6.45 8.4510.45 12.45 14.45 16.45 18.45
S Blankenfelde (TF) Bhf an 6.48 8.48 10.48 12.48 14.48 16.48 18.48
[S2] ab 7.00 9.00 11.00 13.00 15.00 17.00 19.00



